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Date

Penalty Amount

Cleasby, Jamey Eric

50514 S 5th St.

Eleva, WI 54738

12-07-1967 02-18-2020 2020CF000052 946.49(1)(b)

Bail Jumping-Felony

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-08-2020

Cleasby, Jamey Eric

50514 S 5th St.

Eleva, WI 54738

12-07-1967 10-01-2019 2019CF000312 961.41(3g)(g)

Possession of

Methamphetamine

Possess w/

Intent-Amphetamine(>3-10g)

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-08-2020

Probation, sent

withheld
$ 748.50

10-01-2019 2019CF000312 961.41(3g)(am)

Possession of Narcotic

Drugs

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-08-2020

Probation, sent

withheld
$ 748.50

Crone, Curtis Samuel

9510N Drytown Avenue

Hayward, WI 54843

12-17-1974 05-24-2020 2020CM000155 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

[968.075(1)(a) - Domestic

Abuse]

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

07-07-2020

Probation, sent

withheld
$ 579.00

Hammond, Joyce Colleen

10249 Hwy 27

Hayward, WI 54843

06-15-1990 08-05-2019 2019CF000299 961.41(3g)(g)

Possession of

Methamphetamine

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-07-2020

Probation, sent

withheld
$ 748.50

08-05-2019 2019CF000299 961.573(1)

Possess Drug

Paraphernalia

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

Hoehne, Michael Walter

15697W Hwy 27/70

Stone Lake, WI 54876

07-09-1965 04-14-2019 2019CT000078

AE0146635

343.18(1)

Operate w/o Carrying

License

Operating While

Revoked (Rev due to

alc/contr subst/refusal)

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-07-2020

Forfeiture / Fine $ 150.10

Kakazu, Jeffrey Scott

9149 N K Town Rd

Hayward, WI 54843

11-10-1992 07-08-2018 2018CM000312 940.19(1)

Battery

[968.075(1)(a) - Domestic

Abuse]

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

07-08-2018 2018CM000312 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-07-2020

Forfeiture / Fine

Costs
$ 579.00

Kakazu, Jeffrey Scott

9149 N K Town Rd

Hayward, WI 54843

11-10-1992 08-13-2018 2018CM000360 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

[968.075(1)(a) - Domestic

Abuse]

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-07-2020

Forfeiture / Fine

Costs
$ 579.00
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Ladeaux, Samantha

Anetbensequay

14414 W Birch Street

Hayward, WI 54843

03-16-1995 03-14-2020 2020CF000087 940.203(2)

Battery or Threat to

Judge, Prosecutor, or

Law Enforcement Officer

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-07-2020

Probation, sent

withheld
$ 518.00

03-14-2020 2020CF000087 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

Ladeaux, Samantha

Anetbensequay

14414 W Birch Street

Hayward, WI 54843

03-16-1995 02-19-2019 2019CF000080 940.203(2)

Battery or Threat to

Judge, Prosecutor, or

Law Enforcement Officer

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-30-2019

Local jail

Costs
$ 654.00

02-19-2019 2019CF000080 941.375(2)

Throw/Discharge Bodily

Fluid at Public Safety

Worker or Prosecutor

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-30-2019

Littlegeorge, III, Kenneth Neil

13357 W Gurno Lake Road

Hayward, WI 54843

09-10-1995 12-27-2019 2020CM000029 961.41(3g)(e)

Possession of THC

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

12-27-2019 2020CM000029 961.573(1)

Possess Drug

Paraphernalia

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

12-27-2019 2020CM000029 941.20(1)(d)

Discharge Firearm w/in

100 Yards/Bldg

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

07-07-2020

Probation, sent

withheld
$ 579.00

12-27-2019 2020CM000029 947.01(1)

Disorderly Conduct

[939.63(1)(a) - Use of a

Dangerous Weapon]

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

Miller, Matthew Lee

977 Hwy 8

Amery, WI 54001

07-13-1995 07-22-2019 2019CM000227 943.50(1m)(b)

Retail Theft - Intentionally

Take (<=$500)

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

Miller, Matthew Lee

977 Hwy 8

Amery, WI 54001

07-13-1995 12-17-2019 2020CF000016 943.201(2)(b)

Misappropriate ID Info -

Avoid Penalty

Guilty Guilty Due to Guilty

Plea

07-07-2020

Local jail

Forfeiture / Fine

Costs

$ 654.00



Criminal and Traffic Disposition Report
Sawyer County Circuit Court

Report Date: 07-13-2020

09:25 am

CCAP-139(CCAP), 08/2009 Criminal and Traffic Disposition Report Page  of 3 3

Name
Address

DOB Viol
Date

Case No.
Cit No.

Charge Amended
From

Plea Disposition/
Date

Penalty Amount

Miller, Matthew Lee

977 Hwy 8

Amery, WI 54001

07-13-1995 08-18-2019 2019CM000260 946.41(1)

Resisting or Obstructing

an Officer

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

08-18-2019 2019CM000260 946.41(1)

Resisting or Obstructing

an Officer

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020

08-18-2019 2019CM000260 961.573(1)

Possess Drug

Paraphernalia

Charge Dismissed

but Read In

07-07-2020
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Larrea, Eddie Philipe

13391 W School House Circle

Hayward, WI 54843

02-22-1982 02-23-2020 2020TR000229

BE4351115

341.15(1)

Fail/Display Vehicle

License Plates

No Contest Guilty Due to No

Contest Plea

07-07-2020

Forfeiture / Fine $ 150.10

Weber, Linsey M

10475 Vermont Avenue

Hayward, WI 54843

06-02-1957 03-01-2020 2020FO000138

P409490

2018-02 1.13(1)

failure to have Dog

Vaccination

No Contest Other

07-08-2020
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Issued Warrant - failure to appear 07-08-2020 Anthony, Johnathan Patrick 11-17-1973 2019CF000285 0.00

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 07-08-2020 Anthony, Johnathan Patrick 11-17-1973 2019TR000925 0.00

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 07-08-2020 Anthony, Johnathan Patrick 11-17-1973 2019TR000926 0.00

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 07-08-2020 Anthony, Johnathan Patrick 11-17-1973 2020CF000057 0.00

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 07-08-2020 Belisle, Deirdre Jean 11-26-1972 2019CF000126 0.00

Issued Arrest warrant - complaint 07-09-2020 Belisle, Deirdre Jean 11-26-1972 2020CF000072 0.00

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 07-07-2020 Diamond, Daquan Deontay 12-02-1997 2020CM000182 0.00

Issued Warrant - failure to appear 07-07-2020 Hunter, William Glenn 06-05-1996 2018CM000286 0.00

Issued Arrest warrant - complaint 07-09-2020 Soulier, Devin Louis 04-30-1992 2020CM000098 0.00


